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00+400 25 6 0.25 37.5 381
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00+425 25 6 0.18 27 408
00+450 25 6 0.18 27 435
00+475 25 6 0.17 25.5 460.5
00+500 25 6 0.17 25.5 486
00+525 25 3 0.17 12.75 498.75
00+550 25 3 0.14 10.5 509.25
00+575 25 6 0.17 25.5 534.75
00+600 25 3 0.14 10.5 545.25
00+625 25 3 0.15 11.25 556.5
00+650 25 6 0.15 22.5 579
00+675 25 6 0.15 22.5 601.5
00+700 25 6 0.16 24 625.5
00+725 25 3 0.17 12.75 638.25
00+750 25 6 0.17 25.5 663.75
C0+775 25 6 0.17 25.5 689.25
00+800 25 3 0.25 18.75 708
00+825 25 6 0.25 375 745.5
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00+850 25 6 0.25 37.5 783
00+875 25 6 0.25 37.5 820.5
00+900 25 6 0.25 37.5 858
00+925 25 6 0.25 ar.5 895.5
00+950 25 6 0.2 30 925.5
00+975 25 6 0.2 30 955.5
01+000 25 6 0.2 30 985.5
01+025 25 6 0.2 30 1015.5
01+050 25 6 0.18 27 1042.5
01+075 25 6 0.18 27 1069.5
01+100 25 - 6 0.18 27 1096.5
01+125 25 6 0.18 27 1123.5
01+150 25 6 0.16 24 1147.5
01+175 25 6 0.16 24 1171.5
01+200 25 6 0.16 24 1195.5
01+225 25 6 0.16 24 1219.5
01+250 25 6 0.16 24 1243.5
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01+275 25 6 0.12 18 1261.5
01+300 25 6 0.15 22.5 1284
01+325 25 6 0.15 22.5 1306.5
01+350 25 6 0.15 22.5 1329
01+375 25 6 0.15 22.5 1351.5
01+400 25 6 0.2 30 1381.5
01+425 25 6 0.2 30 1411.5
01+450 25 6 0.2 30 1441.5
01+475 25 6 0.2 30 1471.5
01+500 25 6 0.19 28.5 1500.00
(sihan) 1500.00
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00+000 0 3.5 0 0 0
00+025 25 3.5 0.65 56.875 56.875
00+050 25 3.5 0.8 70 126.875
00+075 25 3.5 0.65 56.875 183.75
00+100 25 4 0.65 65 248.75
00+125 25 3 0.65 48.75 297.5
09+150 25 3 0.65 48.75 346.25
00+175 25 3 0.7 52.8 398.75
00+2060 25 3 0.7 52.5 451.25
00+225 25 4 0.7 70 521.25
00+250 25 4 0.7 70 591.25
00+275 25 4 0.5 50 641.25
00+300 25 4 0.5 50 691.25
00+325 25 4 0.5 50 741.25
00+350 25 4 0.5 50 791.25
00+375 25 3.5 0.5 43,75 835
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00+400 25 3.5 0.5 43.75 878.75
00+425 25 35 0.7 61.25 940
00+450 25 3.5 0.5 43.75 983.75
00+475 25 1 0.55 13.75 997.5
00+500 25 4 0.5 50 1047.5
00+525 25 4 0.7 70 1117.5
004550 25 4 0.7 70 1187.5
00+575 25 1 0.7 17.5 1205
00+600 25 1 0.7 17.5 1222.5
00+625 25 1 0.7 17.5 1240
00+650 25 1 0.7 17.5 1257.5
00+675 25 3.5 0.7 61.25 1318.75
00+700 25 3.5 0.65 56.875 1375.625
00+725 25 3.5 0.65 56.875 1432.5
00+750 25 3.5 0.65 56.875 1489.375
00+775 25 2.0 0.3 26.25 1515.625
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00+800 25 3 0.55 41.25 1556.875
00+825 25 3 0.55 41.25 1598.125
00+850 25 3.5 0.55 48.125 1646.25
00+875 25 3 0.55 41.25 1687.5
00+900 25 3 0.5 37.5 1725
00+925 25 3 0.35 26.25 1751.25
00¢956 | 25 3.5 0.35 30.625 1781.875
06+975 | 25 2.5 0.35 30.625 1812.5
01+000 25 3.5 0.35 30.625 1843.125
014025 25 3.5 0.8 70 1913.125
014050 | 25 3.5 0.75 65.625 1978.75
C01+075 25 1 0.75 18.75 1997.5
014100 | 25 4 0.75 75 2072.5
014125 25 4 0.8 80 2152.5
01+150 25 1 0.75 18.75 217125
01+175 25 4 0.8 80 2251.25
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01+200 25 4 0.8 80 2331.25
01+225 25 1 0.6 15 2346.25
01+250 25 1 0.75 18.75 2365
01+275 25 1 0.8 20 2385
01+300 25 4 0.8 80 2465
01+325 25 4 0.8 80 2545
01+350 25 4 0.8 80 2625
01+375 25 4 0.65 . 65 2690
01+400 | - 25 4 0.65 65 n 2755
014425 25 4 0.65 65 2820
01+450 25 4 0.6 60 2880
- 014475 25 4 0.6 60 : 2940
01+500 25 4 0.6 60 3000
(Aany 3000.00
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00+000 0 7 0 0 0
00+025 25 7 0.65 113.75 113.75
00+050 25 7 0.65 113.75 227.5
00+075 25 7 0.65 113.75 341.25
00+100 25 7 0.8 140 481.25
00+125 25 7 0.8 140 621.25
00+150 25 7 0.6 105 726.25
00+175 25 7 0.6 105 831.25
00+200 25 7 0.6 105 936.25
00+225 25 ¥ 0.6 105 1041.25
00+250 25 7 0.85 148.75 1190
00+275 25 7 0.85 148.75 1338.75
00+300 25 ’ 4 0.85 148.75 1487.5
00+325 25 7 0.35 61.25 1548.75
00+350 25 7 0.65 113.75 1662.5
00+375 25 7 0.65 113.75 1776.25
00+400 25 f 0.5 87.5 1863.75
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00+425 25 7 0.55 96.25 1960
00+450 25 7 0.55 96.25 2056.25
00+475 25 7 0.6 105 2161.25
00+500 25 7 0.5 87.5 2248.75
00+525 25 7 0.5 87.5 2336.25
00+550 25 7 0.5 87.5 2423.75
00+575 25 7 0.5 87.5 2511.25
00+600 25 7 0.55 96.25 2607.5
00+625 25 7 0.55 96.25 2703.75
00+650 25 7 0.55 96.25 2800
00+675 25 7 0.4 70 2870
00+700 25 7 0.4 70 2940
004725 25 7 0.4 70 3010
00+750 25 7 0.25 43.75 3053.75
004775 25 7 0.25 43.75 3097.5
00+800 25 7 0.25 43.75 3141.25
00+825 25 7 0.25 43.75 3185
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00+850 25 7 0.25 43.75 3228.75
00+875 25 7 0.25 43.75 32725
00+900 25 7 0.5 87.5 3360

00+925 25 7 0.5 87.5 3447.5
00+950 25 7 0.5 87.5 3535

00+975 25 7 0.55 96.25 3631.25
01+000 25 7 0.4 70 3701.25
01+025 25 7 0.4 70 3771.25
01+050 25 7 0.4 70 3841.25
01+075 25 7 0.55 96.25 3937.5
01+100 25 7 0.55 96.25 4033.75
01+125 25 7 0.55 96.25 4130

01+150 25 7 0.55 96.25 4226.25
01+175 25 7 0.55 96.25 4322.5
01+200 25 7 0.55 96.25 4418.75
01+225 25 7 0.35 61.25 4480

01+250 25 7 0.35 61.25 454125
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01+275 25 7 0.35 61.25 4602.5
01+300 25 7 0.35 61.25 4663.75
01+325 25 7 0.35 61.25 4725
01+350 25 7 0.55 96.25 4821.25
01+375 25 7 0.5 87.5 4908.75
01+400 25 7 0.5 87.5 4996.25
01+425 25 7 0.45 78.75 5075
01+450 25 7 0.45 78.75 5153.75
01+475 25 7 0.45 78.75 5232.5
01+500 25 7 0.5 87.5 5320
aay) 5320.00
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00+000 0 2 0 0 0
00+025 25 2 1.2 60 60
00+050 25 2 1.2 60 120
00+075 25 2 1.2 60 180
00+100 25 2 1.2 60 240
00+125 25 2 0.8 40 280
00+150 25 2 0.8 40 320
00+175 25 2 0.8 40 360
00+200 25 2 0.8 40 400
00+225 25 2 0.65 32.5 432.5
00+250 25 2 0.65 32.5 465
00+275 25 2 0.65 _32.5 497.5
00+300 25 2 0.65 325 530
00+325 25 2 0.65 32.5 562.5
00+350 25 2 0.8 40 602.5
00+375 25 2 0.85 42.5 645
00+400 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 676.875
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00+425 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 708.75
00-+450 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 740.625
00+475 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 772.5
00+500 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 804.375
00+525 25 2 1.5 75 879.375
00+550 25 2 1.5 75 954.375
00+575 25 2 1.5 75 1029.375
00+600 25 2 1.5 75 1104.375
00+625 25 2 1.2 60 1164.375
00+650 25 2 1.2 60 1224.375
00+675 25 2 1.2 60 1284.375
00+700 25 2 1.2 60 1344.375
00+725 25 2 1.2 60 1404.375
00+750 25 2 1.2 60 1464.375
00+775 25 2 1.2 60 1524.375
00+800 25 2 1.2 60 1584.375
00+825 25 2 1.2 60 1644.375
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00+850 25 2 0.85 42.5 1686.875
00+875 25 2 0.85 42.5 1729375
00+900 25 2 0.85 42.5 1771.875
00+925 25 2 0.85 42.5 1814.375
00+950 25 2 0.85 425 1856.875
00+975 25 2 0.85 42,5 1899.375
01+000 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1920
01+025 25 1.5 0.6 22,5 1942.5
01+050 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1963.125
01+075 25 1.5 1.2 45 2008.125
01+100 25 1.5 1.2 45 2053.125
01+125 25 2 1.2 60 2113.125
01+150 25 2 0.7 35 2148.125
01+175 25 2 0.65 32.5 2180.625
01+200 25 2 0.6 30 2210.625
01+225 25 2 1.2 60 2270.625
01+250 25 2 1.2 60 2330.625
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